

OCT 2 1 2016

Permit # 16 -556

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same:			
Job Location 3110 Duke	Dr.	Subdivision Pages (1)	aerham Lalus Lot# 51
Property Owner: 124on	TEN /WPH LIC	Zoning Classific	
	,		
Width of Lot:	75	Width of Building:	40
Depth of Lot:	107	Length of Building:	4-8
Type of Sewage:	· Pushe	Total Floor Area:	1628
Front Yard Set-Back	<u> 20 </u>	Side Yard Set-Back	5
Back Yard Set-Back	20	Total Acres	, 14-
General Contractor: DR Address: 4077 COMM		1. 30342	#: <u>1289A 609401</u>
Phone Number	,	Cell #: <u>476-367-8</u> !	DE6
 A site plan drawn at a structure tot, the driveway a setback lines; A grading plan drawn existing contours and p A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Community of the Community	scale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improved at a scale of 1"=20' (the proposed new contours at and erosion control plated of the grading plan). Sity's Soil Erosion and a sediment Control; and sead and examined this as	by the combined with the combined combined with the combined combined with the combined combined with the combined combined combined combined with the combined combi	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate the two (2) feet; D' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians of the tobe true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The	e granting of a Site Devel ions of any other state or	opment Permit does not pre	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE 6/20/10
Site Development Plan App	proval # St.	Date//2	8/16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



OCT 2 1 2016

Permit#_	16-557
Date:	12/1/16

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 3100 Duke DR		Subdivision PARIS @ QUEHAM LAKES Lot # 52	
Property Owner: DZHOVTON/WPH LIC		Zoning Classifica	tion
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Width of Lot:	60'	Width of Building:	38
Depth of Lot:	(18	Length of Building:	49
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	1628 SOFT
Front Yard Set-Back	20	Side Yard Set-Back	5
Back Yard Set-Back	20	Total Acres	. 14
General Contractor: <u>DRI</u> Address: <u>4cm Claveous</u> Phone Number		License # 30342 Cell #: 470-307-8	#: RBQA (05601
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR'S WORK IS STARTED.	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS			f, the location of the house or
existing contours and production 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and	and erosion contours a and erosion control pla /or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and s Sediment Control; and	n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordi	nances governing work page of a granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	enment Permit does not nie	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of
Site Development Plan Ap	oroval H SAL	Date//_	28/16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) Total Amount Due	00.00 per each	\$ 1,950.00	



OCT 2 1 2016

Permit# 16-558

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

•				
Job Location 3090 Duke DR.		Subdivision Pazies @	DIAHAMLAKESLOT# 53	
Property Owner: DRHc &	TOW/WPH LLC	Zoning Classific	ation	
Width of Lot:	43'	Width of Building:	35'	
Depth of Lot:	135'	Length of Building:	49'	
Type of Sewage:	Pusuc	Total Floor Area:	1485	
Front Yard Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back	5	
Back Yard Set-Back	Zo'	Total Acres	16	
General Contractor:	CHOPETON/WPH, LLC	License	#: <u>RBGA @05601</u>	
Address: 4077 CLARRI Phone Number 476.	2-7-86W	Call #:		
Phone Number 46	-201-0266	Cell #.		
 A site plan drawn at a sthe lot, the driveway a setback lines; A grading plan drawn existing contours and p A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinate specified herein or not. The 	at a scale of 1"=20', which are not any other site important a scale of 1"=20' (for the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this a mances governing work is granting of a Site Develors of any other state of	this may be combined with at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinand pplication and know the samperformed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre	O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians of the complete to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether	
Site Development Plan Approval 4 Holles Date 11-28-16				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150,00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	·	
Total Amount Due	The second secon	\$ 1950.00		



Permit #	16-559
Date:	12/1/16

SWIMMING POOL PERMIT APPLICATION NOV 1 7 2016 This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address		HISTORY TOUR	I FIMI SU	bdivision			Lot #
Dunnamber (A		6042// m2		Zoning Cla	ssification		
Property Owner:		INTELL CHALLE	_Estimated Cor	struction Co	ost: \$ <i>9</i> _	6,11111	
Type of plans su	ibinitted						
Width of Pool:		154/V	721			\	
Depth of Pool:		7/ 3	4/2				
Heated:		Yes	TNO			1	
Material of Pool	-	642110				,	
Indoor or Outdo		cu -		·			
Above ground o			•				
7,DOVO grouns							
Front Set-Back				Set-Back		14	1 N//A
Rear Set-Back			HOA	Approval		Yes N	lo N/A,
		// //	- 4/-		LIC #: 6	10,02	03
Contractor:	REATIL	J P10/1	THE!	CILLI		and all	10
Address:	500 TA	SEL MINI G	THE WAR &	177614	011 5l/z	<u> 177</u>	
Phone: 41	4 3014-	1954	Is@abl.com			. *	
- 7/0	1091	77 7 000	COLCOM		*		3 .
Subcontractor	s:						:
Electrical				one:			
Plumbing				one:			
HVAC			Pn	one:			
USE OF SUBS O	THER THAN LI	STED IN CONJUN	ICTION WITH THI	S PERMIT RE	QUIRES FOR	MAL AMEI	NDMENT OF THE
							NDMENT OF THE ER, FINE AND/OR O APPROVAL OF
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING	OF THE CITY. FA	F PERMIT AND/O	R PROBATIO	NARY PERIOI IB-CONTRAC	PRIOR T	O APPROVAL OF
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PR	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA	F PERMIT AND/O	R PROBATIO	NARY PERIOI JB-CONTRAC	PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM	O APPROVAL OF
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL A CONSTRUCTION	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA	F PERMIT AND/O	R PROBATIO	NARY PERIOI JB-CONTRAC	PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM	O APPROVAL OF
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED.	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO N OR WORK IS SU	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOI JB-CONTRAC IORIZED IS N DR A PERIOD	O PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED.	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO N OR WORK IS SU	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRAC IORIZED IS NO DR A PERIOD	PRIOR TOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS I hereby certify	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO N OR WORK IS SU	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT TORIZED IS NOTED IN A PERIOD The same to	O PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON'	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of la	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO N OR WORK IS SU Pad and examine Pances governing	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	O PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON o be true be compli	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of la	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO N OR WORK IS SU Pad and examine Pances governing	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	O PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON o be true be compli	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of la	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina	OF THE CITY. FA REVOCATION O OTH THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO N OR WORK IS SU Pad and examine Pances governing	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	O PRIOR TOOK. OT COMM OF 6 MON be true be complifive author ie perforn	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the prorequirements.	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WON OR WORK IS SURE and examine ances governing of a lay other state or	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	O PRIOR T TOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON o be true be compli	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PE THIS PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF (AFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of la specified herei cancel the pro	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WON OR WORK IS SURE and examine ances governing of a lay other state or	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	O PRIOR TOOK. OT COMM OF 6 MON be true be complifive author ie perforn	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the prorequirements.	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. That I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO NOR WORK IS SURE AND AND EXAMPLE OF THE STATE OF THE	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON' o be true be complifive author ie perform	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the providents. CONTRACTOR	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. That I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO NOR WORK IS SURE AND AND EXAMPLE OF THE STATE OF THE	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AE and this application by work performe	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON' o be true be complifive author ie perform	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the prorequirements.	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO NOR WORK IS SURE AND AND EXAMPLE OF THE STATE OF THE	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU USPENDED OR AB Ind this application Is work performe Building Permit Iocal law regul	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON' o be true be complifive author ie perform	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of laspecified herei cancel the provisions. CONTRACTOR	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WO NOR WORK IS SURE AND AND EXAMPLE OF THE STATE OF THE	TECHE TO SECURE F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAURK OR CONSTRUISPENDED OR ABOUT A CONSTRUISPENDED OR ABOUT	R PROBATIO	NARY PERIOD JB-CONTRAC JORIZED IS NOR A PERIOD The same to permit will resume to gracion or the	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON be true be complifive author in perform DATE Date	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the proveniements. CONTRACTOR	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any R/OWNER SI	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WON OR WORK IS SURE AND ENGINE AND ENGINE OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION	Permit	R PROBATIO THORIZED SI JCTION AUTH ANDONED FO	NARY PERIOR JB-CONTRACT ORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD of the same to permit will cosume to di	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON be true be complifive author in perform DATE Date	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the provequirements. CONTRACTOR Plan Approval Plan Review Fee	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any R/OWNER SI	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WON OR WORK IS SURE AND ENGINE GOVERNING OF A PORTION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AB Ind this application Is work performe Building Permit Iocal law regulation I permit Fee	R PROBATIO	NARY PERIOD JB-CONTRACT JB-CONTRACT JORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD The same to permit will resume to gruction or the same to gruc	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON be true be complifive author in perform DATE Date	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related
PERMIT AND PRI OTHER MEASUR SUBSEQUENT PERMIT BE MONTHS, OR IF CAFTER WORK IS I hereby certify provisions of last specified hereicancel the provequirements. CONTRACTOR Plan Approval Plan Review Fee	OR APPROVAL ES, INCLUDING ERMITS FOR BO COMES NULL CONSTRUCTION STARTED. that I have re aws and ordina n or not. The visions of any R/OWNER SI	OF THE CITY. FAS REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA AND VOID IF WON OR WORK IS SURE AND ENGINE GOVERNING OF A PORTION OF THE CONTRA REVOCATION OF THE CONTRA	F PERMIT AND/O CTOR AND UNAU RK OR CONSTRU ISPENDED OR AB Ind this application Is work performe Building Permit Iocal law regulation I permit Fee	R PROBATIO	NARY PERIOD JB-CONTRACT JB-CONTRACT JORIZED IS NOT A PERIOD The same to permit will resume to gruction or the same to gruc	D PRIOR TOOR. OT COMM OF 6 MON be true be complifive author in perform DATE Date	O APPROVAL OF ENCED WITHIN 6 THS AT ANY TIME and correct. All led with whether rity to violate or nance of related



Permit#_	16-560
	1 1

Date: 12/1/16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be comple	eted, sig	ned, and submitted before work commence.	
Property Address: 155 Poplar Property Owner: (Mr. Mich	871	PEET PAIRBURN GA	
Property Address.	10- 60	ROGET SMART	
Property Owner:	<u>e</u> t	oktol still	_
The desired Contractor (CAB CORA	んし	LEP CT LAWRENCEMILL GA 30044	
Electrical Contractor.		LA CO COMPENSANTE TOA BOOKY	
Contractor Address: 220 Mlat	<u>ال</u> ك	eer of awardence on the	
Phone: 6785083546		Master License #: EN216439	•
Phone: (9 1 0) 0 0 0 1 1 1 0			
		MOTORS	NO.
MCIERE	NO.	Less than one H.P.	
Metered Temp Services		1 to 5 H.P	
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes	, T	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes	— - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	50 + H.P.]
401-599 Amperes			
		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
600 + Amperes		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures 50		Less than 1 K.W.	
		1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	<i> </i>
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven Unit	,— -	Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range			
			NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	110.
Water Heater	1	(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer	/	(Misc.)	Jan Williams
Dishwasher	7		
	/	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal Furnace	/ 	100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods	, 	400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust	<u>/</u>	MISC.	NO
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools Mobile Homes	
(Lamp and Motor)	i i		
		Sub Feeds	
V DAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Typing & Commedia			
Briefly Summarize the Job: Rtukta	THE	Whole house	
Briefly Summarize the Job:		# 53 NA	
Estimated Construction Cost:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Permit Fee: \$ 53.00	-
4	$\overline{}$	Date: 12-01-601	0
Signature of Applicant:			



Permit # 16-561 Date: 12/2/16

			DI HARIN	g perw <u>i</u> i	APPLICA	ATION		
•	PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION							
MOTICE	NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.					27. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1		
100110E				1.1.		burn GA 3	(C) [S)	
Job Add	ress: 27	0 h)indsor	· Way) + tail)0911	
Property	y Owner: _					Sewer Type	Check	
["	Job.Type	Check	Location '	Туре	Check	City Sewer		
<u> </u>			Residential			County Sewer		
3_	New Add-on		Commercial			1		~ ~~~~
<u>L</u>		RI	KSMU.	has	Inc	Master License #:	301000	<u>Od</u> d35
Plumbi	ng Contracto	or:	<u> </u>	1, 11	ر دامه ماهد	CTelephone: 610	Na53-4	344
	s Contrac	ior: 203	35 East	Huylla	Drumano	Selebilouc.		ans.
Addres	S Of Collinar	AÔ.	3027					
						ltem	Quantity	
	1	Item		Quantity	Laundry Tu			
	Area Surfac	e Drain			Roof Drain			i
	Backflow P	reventer			Sewer			
	Bar Sink				Shower			
	Basin			 	Sink			
	Bidet			<u> </u>	Slop Sink			
	Dishwashe	r		<u> </u>	Tub/Bath			
	Disposal				Heinale			-
	Drinking F				Use for (C	oncealed Gas Pipe)		-
	Floor Drain				Washing !	Nachine		-
	Fresh Air			+	1101-4-11 Class	r nf	*	1
	Furnace O				Water Hea	set ster (200K BTU & Over	<u>'</u>	1
•	Hub Drain				Water Lin	0		1
	HVAC Tra						<u> </u>	
	Intercepto	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1	Lahar	
	*2	00K and at	oove require in	stallation pe	rmit from the	Georgia Department of	Labor	
					_ \	ac +		
	_		Gra 1	ress	UNCA-	<u> </u>		
Sumi	marize Job Do	escription: _	dhe de	0000	200_	3,5	0.00	
Ectin	nated Constru	ction Cost		July 1	DU, PO	ermit Fee VI S	MA	
		\vee	A X	\times		_Date:	14	
Sign	ature of Appli	cant: 🏒 🄉	-) - '0	-4				: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
						•		



Permit#	16-562	
	2/5/16	_

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

DOILDING I LIMINIA A CONTRACTOR AND A CO
This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and
ordinances regarding same.

and specification, to be located as sho ordinances regarding same.	
Brown Hunting to	Lot # Zoning District
Subdivision	Lot # Zoning District
O-ward Contractor: Tax	STLIC #: 00034060
Address: 1600 Dou Killer	DILLE MOUNTIA KIU SOLO
Phone Number 770 423	
Width of Lot:	Heated Floor Area: 5.083
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	Total Floor Area: 192.780
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination wood Stuces Stolle Massing 2.15
Choose One	Sewage Septic
Type/Style of house plans submit	ted: / 425 507 Sales Price: \$
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	7. 429. 507 Sales Price. \$
Apartments/Multi-Family:	No. of Rooms in Each
Total No. of Buildings	No. of Bedrooms
Total No. of Units	TO O DOLLAR
Subcontractors:	
Electrical Andrew E	lektric Comany Ine Phone: 678 226 9203
Plumbing MOS plum	FIUND.
	Phone. I/A/X X Y O/O D
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State L	icensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. Proof of license is required.
	THE PERMIT PEOLIPES AN AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTER	IN A STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE
OF DEDMIT AND/OR PROBATION	ARY PERIOD PRIOR TO ALL ROVILE OF DOLLARS
CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZEL	SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THE DEDMIT BECOMES NULL AND	VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OF	WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	
I haraby cartify that I have read	and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinand	and examined this application and know the same to be true and with whether ces governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The grain	nting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel
the provisions of any other state	or local law regulating constituents of the party
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN.	ATURE: 1 Jany Marie 11-14-16
CONTINUE	
. // // /	Permit Approval HArry 86 Mes Date 12-5-16
Plan Approval A Ahles	Pelilit Approval 77 77 57 5
Temporary Pole \$	Permanent Electric \$
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ Sewer Tap \$
Plan Review Fee: \$\mathref{1} 2,259,90	Permit Fee: \$5022,00
	$\sigma \mapsto \sigma \circ $
TOTAL DUE: \$7,381.90	3 259.90
- 1 =	De Muchall St 100,00
	चान वशा. पठ



Permit # 16-563

Date: 12-60-16

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

lew Residenti Add-on Commerci	ial washing	City Sewer County Sewer Master License #:	Oheck 0 2 6 <i>8</i> 4	
lew Residenti Add-on Commerci og Contractor: MAS PA	al lial	County Sewer Master License #: /77	A 26 80	
g Contractor: MAS P	ial washing	County Sewer Master License #: /77	N 26 8	
ig Contractor: MDS Pl	wahing	Co Master License #: 177	A 208	
of Contractor: 3/09 CM				
of Contractor: 3/09 CM				
	rtar en	Telephone: 7- 427	-774	
ltem	Quantity	ltem	Quantit	
Area Surface Drain	SS. S. WOITELLES	Laundry Tub	1	
Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain		
Bar Sink		Sewer		
Basin	6	Shower		
Bidet		Sink		
Dishwasher		Slop Sink		
Disposal		Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fountain	1	Urinals /		
Floor Drain	1	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)		
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine		
Furnace Opening		Water Closet		
Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	2	
HVAC Trap		Water Line		
Interceptor	3	EYE WASh / SHOWER	2	
*200K and above require installation	on permit from	the Georgia Department of Labor		



Permit #	16-564
Date:	12/6/16

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION BURG PERMIT # 16-562

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	ubmitted before work r	may commence.
Property Address: 7980 SPENCE	RD	·
Property Owner:		
HVAC Contractor: SHUMANE MEZHAN	ICAMester License #	<u>(NOO3830</u>
Address of Contractor: 2805 PREMIETE DULUTH 6A 300	KUblephone #:	078-584-088
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units 5	# of Units	_3
Name SEE	Name	SEE
Model# UST ON	Model #	30-4
BTU CAZK	Tons	DHEL
Heat Loss	Heat Gain CFM	
CFM	. CFWI	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units 6	# of Units	
H.P. 4-FRAZHO /2-1HD	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range	
	Outlets	
# of Units 5	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe: 1, 808 MBH		
Taking 4-RT	us 1-44, 1-6	DOLINGONLY SIS & GAS
Briefly Summarize the Job.		- PIPING
Briefly Summarize the Job. TASTALL 4-RT	ermit Fee)	12/2/1
Signature of Applicant:		e: <u>12-6-16</u>
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Ins	pections will be perfo	rmed within 24 hours of

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours or request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#	
Data: 12	16/16

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed a	and submitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 91 Howell 1.	tre.
Property Owner: May 1 Buildi	ng Systems, Inc.
HVAC Contractor: Jimny Weeks Heating Cont.	Tolophone # 722-761-2393
Address of Contractor: 110 Industrial & Fayetky 14 94	Telephone #. 170 101
\$P\$ (1)	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name	Name
Model #	Mudei #
BTU	Tons Heat Gain
Heat Loss	CFM .
CFM	
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
Gas i ipc	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Total BTO of Fipe.	
•	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Pressure	test existing gas line-inspection
b s	
(Estimated Job Cost) 5/00-00	(Permit Fee) Jacob
Signature of Applicant: Jimny Weeks	4 - at the residence of actions have been a free and action of the second action of the contract of the contra
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 40	1. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of

request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection feet permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#_	16-566
Date: <u>1</u> 2	16/16

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

NOV 2 2 2016

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 66	24 Jules TRACE	Subdivision Ashar	
Property Owner:	adu Some Knylo	イチーへ Zoning Classific	átion <u>CUP</u>
Width of Lot:	79.45	House Plan:	Layla 110101"
Depth of Lot:	95.99	Length of Building:	2202
Public or Private Sewage:	Public Somege	Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back	(2.5/10,000)
Front Set-Back	20'		6,76280 (0.155)
Rear Set-Back	15.	Total Acres	C) 1 6234 (0.133)
Address: 9497 7		oli Gran, ST LIC#	: <u>RBC000 5286.</u> 30236
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPI STARTED.	ND VOID IF WORK OR CON ENDED OR ABANDONED F	ISTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS OR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS /	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOWIN	IG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH TH	IS APPLICATION:
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. 			
Site Development Plan Approval HAR Date HALES			
	<u> </u>	Outroitted #	Submittal #
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal) Amount Due	0.00 per each	\$ 105000	
Amount Due		1,950.00	



OCT 28 20	Permit # 110-567
	Permit # $16-567$ Date: $12/7/16$

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location _3095 Riviera Ct	Fairburn, GA 30213	Subdivision Enclave @ D	urham Lakes Lot #_84
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ition
	,		
Width of Lot:	108'	Width of Building:	32'
Depth of Lot:	144'	Length of Building:	53' 6"
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	1473
Front Yard Set-Back	32'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.21
General Contractor: Mai Address: 750 Chastain C Phone Number 770-592-	orner, Mariett <u>a, GA 3006</u>	License # 66 Cell #: 404-5	#: <u>RLQA002422</u> 12-4681
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABANI		RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
		•	f, the location of the house or
existing contours and posts. 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinary.	roposed new contours at and erosion control plan and erosion control plan for the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this apprances governing work per granting of a Site Development of any other state or	an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepediment Control Ordinan plication and know the same reformed under this permit toes not present permit does not present the permit does not p	ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgiane to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
Site Development Plan Ap	proval 4 Stoles C		7/16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal) Total Amount Due	00.00 per each	\$ 1,950.00	
		1, 100.00	



Permit # 16-568

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Lot # 97

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision_Enclave @ Durham Lakes

Job Location 139 Worthing Lane Fairburn, GA 30213		Subdivision_Enclave @ Durham LakesLot #_ 97	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation
, , opolity 0 1111111			
Width of Lot:	50'	Width of Building:	32'
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	53' 6"
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	1473
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.15
General Contractor: Mar Address: 750 Chastain Co Phone Number 770-592-	orner, Marietta, GA 300		#: <u>RLQA002422</u> 12-4681
Phone Number 170-592-	5500		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	MONTHS AT ANT TIME AT LEA
existing contours and production 3. A watershed protection	oposed new contours a and erosion control pla /or the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and	t an interval of no more ma n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be pren	n the site plan) with accurate in two (2) feet; 0' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work partial granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	onmont Pormit does not nre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of
Site Development Plan App	proval / Stoke	Date 12/	7/16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.	00
		1	



_	16-569
Date:/	2/7/16

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

OCT 28 2016

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

			1 1 1 00
Job Location 137 Worthing Lane Fairburn, GA 30213		Subdivision Enclave @ Durham Lakes Lot # 98	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation
	•		
Width of Lot:	50'	Width of Building:	32'
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	53' 2"
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	1522
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.14
General Contractor: Mar	vin E. Kerley		#: <u>RLQA002422</u>
Address: 750 Chastain Co	orner, Marietta, GA 3000	66 404 5	40.4694
Phone Number _ 770-592-	5500	_ Cell #: 404-5	12-4681
THIS PERMIT BECOME	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
THIS PERMIT BECOME: WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	DONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 N	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALO	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway ar	nd any other site impro	vements, easements, war	f, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate the two (2) fact:
existing contours and production 3. A watershed protection	oposed new contours at and erosion control plan	an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prec	in two (2) feet; 0' (this plan may be combine pared in accordance with th ce and the State of Georgi
Manual for Erosion and	Sediment Control; and		
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work p	onment Permit does not bre	determent the perfermance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE:		DATE <u>10-17-14</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval 4 All	Date 12/	7/16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Total Amount Due

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 16 -570

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

OCT 2 8 2016

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 135 Worthing Lane Fairburn, GA 30213		Subdivision Enclave @ Durham Lakes Lot # 99	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation
, (opoli)			
Width of Lot:	50'	Width of Building:	32' -
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	61'
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	1795
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.14
General Contractor: Marv Address: 750 Chastain Con Phone Number 770-592-5	rner, Marietta, GA 300t	License # 66 Cell #: 404-5	#: <u>RLQA002422</u> 12-4681
Filone (Millipol 110 001)			
 WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS IN the lot, the driveway and setback lines; A grading plan drawn as existing contours and production as a watershed protection and production and prod	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALOR ale of 1"=20', which acc d any other site improve t a scale of 1"=20' (the posed new contours at and erosion control plan or the grading plan). y's Soil Erosion and S	ourately shows the lot itself vements, easements, wat is may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=20.	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 10-17-14			
Site Development Plan Approval H. Stelles Date 12/7/16			
	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Oubrittoi II	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Site Inspection Fee			
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	

,950,00



OCT 2 8 2016

Permit # 16-571

Date: 12/7/16

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

		C. I. I	urham Lakes Lot # 100
Job Location 133 Worthing Lane Fairburn, GA 30213		Subdivision_Enclave @ Di	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC		Zoning Classifica	uon
		The Market of Date of the Control of	001
Width of Lot:	50'	Width of Building:	32' 49' 2"
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	1339
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.14
General Contractor: Mar	vin E. Kerley		: RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Co	rner, Marietta, GA 300	00 11 11 10 10 10	12 4691
Phone Number _770-592-5	5500	Cell #: 404-51	12-4001
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing contours and processing contours and processing contours.	cale of 1"=20', which according any other site improved a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plant or the grading plan). The control of the control of the grading plan of the grading and the control of	curately shows the lot itself vements, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20.	, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; ' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the se and the State of Georgia
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 10-17-14			
1/5/16			
Site Development Plan Approval Date Date			1/12
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit # 16-572
Date: 12-8-16

DEC - 2 2016

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	4	404.735.063	7
Project Address: 105 Property Owner: 105 Type of plans submitted 100 L	VO HILEN	Zoning Classifica	Lot # 13 ation / Cost: \$ 3200.00
		Fence Height:	Cu.
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:		rence neight.	
Fence Material:	Wood (Prive)		
General Contractor: \(\sum_{\text{Address}} \) Phone:		BUS LIC	, #:
An accurate up-to-dat submitted with this ap	re survey of property splication.	showing the propose	for a PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A d fence location must b
Proof of approval murepresentative.	ust be submitted; pref	erabiy, a pian stanip	ged and signed by me
and correct. All prov	isions of laws and ord	linances governing w fied herein or not. T o violate or cancel th	know the same to be true ork performed under the head of a Buildir provisions of any oth lated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER		all Cll	DATE 12-2-2016
Plan Approval H. 84	es Permit App	roval /throny Shi	UL_Date_12-5-16
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.0 Comments for denial:)0		



Job Location

FAIRBURN CITY HALL **56 MALONE ST** FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

4787 Stalwart Dr. Fairburn, GA 30213

NOV 2 1 2016

Subdivision

N/A

Permit # 16-573

Lot #_09F0043

Date: 12-8-16

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location	1B02 LLC	Zoning Classifi	cation M2
Property Owner: Cabot IV - GA Type of plans submitted Tel	cont Buildout Plans (Arch MEP	Civil Construction to be st	tarted no later than 11.30.16
Estimated Building Cost: \$ \$ Describe work being done:	Undating electrical distribution	exterior entrance work, battery cha	rging repairs, painting
Describe work being done:	Opdating electrical distribution,	OALONIO, GINIALIO III A	
	1,288.51 ft	Width of Building:	949 ft
Width of Lot:	1,288.51 ft 440 ft	Length of Building:	293 ft
Depth of Lot:	Sewer	Total Floor Area:	278,057 sf
Type of Sewage:	metal roof	Heated Floor Area:	278,057 sf
Material of Roof:		I SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	cond	rete tilt wall	
Front Yard Set-Back	40 ft	Side Yard Set-Back	40 ft
Back Yard Set-Back	40 ft	Side Yard Set-Back	40 ft
General Contractor: ARCC	Design Build, Inc.	GA Lic	#: _GCQA001744
Address: 380 Interstate North Pa	arkway SE Suite 210, Atlanta G	A 30339	:
Phone Number 770-541-17	00	Cell #: 678-350-1272	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical Crown Electric		Phone: 770-446-7	
Plumbing MDS Plumbing		Phone: 770-423-1	
IN /A O F O-M- Heating 9	Air Conditioning	Phone: 770-422-	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Perm	it Each Job Personally. We Require	e Proof they are licensed.
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APP AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT THIS PERMIT BECOM WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CON ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS ST.	ROVAL OF THE CITY. FA INCLUDING REVOCATION PERMITS FOR BOTH THE P IES NULL AND VOID IF V ISTRUCTION OR WORK IS ARTED.	ILURE TO SECURE MAY REDON OF PERMIT AND/OR PECONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHOUSE ORK OR CONSTRUCTION ASSESSED OR ABANDONI	ED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS A
provisions of laws and ordi	nances governing work	performed under this perion. In Permit does not presur	same to be true and correct. A mit will be complied with whether to give authority to violate con or the performance of relate
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	SIGNATURE:		DATE11-21-16
Plan Approval Harry	S/oll- Permit A	Approval Harvy St	Kes_ Date 12-7-16
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: 💆 🗸 🌡	37.66	PURMIT FEE #	83,585,D
For Inspections Call 770-96	4-2244 ext. 401	PERMIT FEE A	1,613.25
		FIRE MARSHALL FEE	# 4,439,41



Permit # <u>/6-57</u> Date: <u>/2-8-/6</u>

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 106 SPKING	COURT FAIRBURN GA-30216
Property Owner:	
HVAC Contractor: HEPBURN WILSC	ON ATLANTA Master License # CR 108294
Address of Contractor: <u>1456 G10೮೦</u> ಆ430296	1 Ro Rugeva Telephone #: 678 908 7205 404 343 9835
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units j	# of Units /
Name	Name
Model#	Model#
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
	大型的 1965年 1966年
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
of Units (# of Outlets /
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Summarize the Job Description:	AS LINE PRESSURE TEST
A	0 0 50 D
Estimated Construction Cost 150	Permit Fee #50, 00
	UPN WILSON THE Date: 12/8/16





Mr. Harvey

Permit# 16	- 575
Date: 12	9/16

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification.

Job Location 155 Pop	lor St "	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Brent	Smart	Zonina Classif	ication
Type of plans submitted R	e root	Construction to be s	tarted no later than
Estimated Building Cost: \$_1	1500,00		
Describe work being done	exort		
Describe to the state of the st		,	
		institute of Buildings	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building: Total Floor Area:	
Type of Sewage:		Heated Floor Area:	
Material of Roof:	WOOD COMBINA	TION SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls-Siding (circle)	ALCOP COMMINAN		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
	1.000	a Inc. GALIO	· #·
General Contractor: Ze	-100 toball		
Address: 8705 Gul	10++ NO PC	Cell#: 1767	550018
Phone Number	DOR ALL TA	Oen #	
Subcontractors:		Phone:	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone'	
HVAC	State Licensed And Must I	Permit Each Job Personally. We Requir	e Proof they are licensed.
			REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT (SULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FIN ROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR T
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APP	ROVAL OF THE CITY.	ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR P	ROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TORING
APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT	PERMITS FOR BOTH T	HE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTH	ORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOM	ES NULL AND VOID	IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION IN IS SUSPENDED OR ARANDON	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCE ED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS
WITHIN & MONTHS, OR IF CON ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STA	ISTRUCTION OR WOR ARTED	K IS SOSPENDED ON ADMINDON	ments I well to be the control of th
t hereby certify that I have I	read and examined t	his application and know the	same to be true and correct.
specified herein or not. The	e granting of a Bui	iding Permit does not presu	me to give authority to violate on or the performance of relat
cancel the provisions of ar	ny other state or lo	cal law regulating constitution	/
requirements.	Λ		12 9 11
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE: ///	and > 11 000	DATE 12-9-16
CONTRACTORIOWNER	7014/110/\L		
			_ (/ 17 //
Plan Approval	Pern	nit Approval A. A.	Date 12-12-16
Plan Approval		nit Approval A. J. M.	Date/ <u>^-/ C-/ \%</u>
Plan Approval TOTAL PERMIT FEE:		nit Approval / / / / / //	Date/ <u>A-/2-/</u> %



Permit # 16 - 576

Date: 9 Dec 16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.			
Property Address: 4787 Sta	lwart Dr		
Property Owner: CABOT IV	CHASES FASTRAX COMMUNICATIONS		
Contractor Address: 164 Red Oak	Ln Laurence ville GA 30046		
Phone: 770.315-5668	Master License #:LVU 40539		
	MOTORS NO.		
METER LOOPS NO.	Less than one H.P.		
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.		
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes			
	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
600 + Amperes	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.		
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Oven Unit	Over 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range			
	NO		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS NO.		
Water Heater	(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)		
Dishwasher			
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.		
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt		
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust			
. 410	MISC, NO.		
NO.	Swimming Pools		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO (Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes		
(Lamp and Motor)	Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES NO	Florescent Fixtures Elevators		
Wiring & Connection	Liotatoio		
Briefly Summarize the Job: VOICE / DAT			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$10,000.00	Permit Fee: \$80.00		
Signature of Applicant: Tolute M	ill Date: 9 Dec 16		
DIRIGIAN OF APPROXIES			



Permit#_16-577

Date: 9 Dec 16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.			
7980 <penic< th=""><th>CE RD</th></penic<>	CE RD		
Property Address:	0 1		
Property Address: 7980 SPENO Property Owner: Hunding Jan Electrical Contractor: 18 BERT MICH	ranthous		
Electrical Contractor: 6 BERT WICH	HAELS		
Contractor Address: 464 Red Oz	Master License #: LVU 405391		
Phone: 770-315-5668	Master License #:LVU 405391		
Filone			
N	MOTORS NO.		
METERICA	Less than one H.P.		
Metered Temp Services	1 to 5 H.P.		
30 Amperes 60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
	50 + H.P.		
400 Amperes 401-599 Amperes			
	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
600 + Amperes	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.		
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	Less than 1 K.W.		
	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMENCIAL (ON TOTAL	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Surface Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Oyen Unit	Over 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range			
	SIGNS NO.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL AFFEIANGES Water Heater	(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)		
Dishwasher	NO.		
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. 100 to 300 Watt		
Furnace	400 to 1,000 Watt		
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 van		
Fans - bath & exhaust			
7 4.10	MISC. NO.		
	NO Swimming Pools		
	NO. Swimming Pools Mobile Homes		
(Lamp and Motor)			
	Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO. Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection	Elevators		
ventri S v			
Briefly Summarize the Job: VOICE	DATA CABLE ICUNS		
Briefly Summarize the Com.			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 10,000.	Permit ree.		
1/1 Le 1	Date: 9 Dec 16		
Signature of Applicant:	White s		



For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401

Permit # 16-5 Date:

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan

and if same is granted, agree to cor	form to all laws and ordinance	s regarding same.	
Job Location <u>//90 C</u>	long Inail	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: De bo		Zoning Classif	ication
Type of plans submitted <u>- k</u>		Construction to be s	tarted no later than
Estimated Building Cost: \$	15.005.00	······································	
Describe work being done:	14,000	- New Root	
Repair & Al	ter rations to		New Siding July
Topolio 5			
Width of Lot:	ancor	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	Sewage	Total Floor Area:	
Material of Roof:	Shinghe	Heated Floor Area:	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
		Side Yard Set-Back	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back		Side Tald Set-Dack	
General Contractor: 77 Address: 35 66 Phone Number 770		GALio	· #·
General Contractor:	vvy kancy	1 2 12 15 16 16 18	n 61+
Address: <u>45 ce</u>	2MBS 37	Call #: - Call	0
Phone Number 770 -	527 - 3363	Cell #. ESAM	
Subcontractors:		Bhara	
Electrical N/A		Phone:	
Plumbing 1/A		Phone:	
HVAC N/A	12-186-45-45	Phone:	e Proof they are licensed
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ich Job Personally. We Reduit	er 1001 mey are needed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER T	HAN LISTED IN CONJUNCT	ON WITH THIS PERMIT R	EQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPR	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILU	RE TO SECURE MAY RE	SULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT P	INCLUDING REVOCATION	NTRACTOR AND UNAUTH	ROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO ORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS DEDMIT BECOME	IS NIJI I AND VOID IF WOR	RK OR CONSTRUCTION A	ANTHORIZED IS INDI COMIMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS	STRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	ISPENDED OR ABANDONI	ED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STA			
•			to be true and correct. All
I hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the	same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordin	ances governing work pe	Marmit does not presur	mit will be complied with whether ne to give authority to violate or
specified nerein or not. The	granting of a building f	regulating construction	on or the performance of related
requirements.	Other state or local have	, logalaning concentration	
requirements.	/ /		10/2/11
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:	1. Aug	DATE 14876
Plan Approval 4.866s	Permit App	royal HANNEY St	sky Date 12-13/16
(
TOTAL PERMIT FEE:	15.00		
Tarlana Maria Oall 770 004	-2244 avt 401	DE	C - 8 2016



Permit #	16-579
Date:	12/14/16

NOV 04 2016

TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION

Site Address: 52 Northwest Broad Street, Fairburn, Georgia Lot #:
Purpose of trailer: GA EPD Environmental Remediation Project Traviler
Requested time period : 10/2016 To: 10/2018
* * * Fee: \$250.00 Non-Refundable * * *
Applicant Name: Alex T. Toluron (of 116) Phone #: 770-427-1456
Applicant Address:
Trailer Description:
Make: MK Model: Collapsible
Make: MK Model: Collapsible Year: 2014 Trailer Tag #: N/A State of Issuance: N/A
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable)
Make: M/A Model: M/A Year: N/A State of Issuance: N/A
Year: N/A Tag #: W/A State of Issuance: N/A
Describe of water average ANA
Describe of sewer supply:
* A survey must be provided showing the intended location of the temporary trailer.
By affixing my signature below, I hereby confirm that all answers supplied by me in the above application are true and correct. I understand that failure to provide truthful information as requested herein, or in any communication with any City of Fairburn official relative to this application, may result in denial of the permit requested. I further understand that, should a trailer permit be issued as a result of this application, discovery of false information supplied in this application, or failure to abide by the laws of any local, state, or federal entity may result in revocation of this permit and/or other penalties as provided by law.
Applicant Signature: At lot poly Date: 15/18/16
City Official: #. Stolles
Applicant Signature: At lot pll Date: 10/18/16 City Official: 4: Stolles Approval K W/ Conditions & Denial FOR 6 MONTHS ONLY, Benewable in 6 months incumutes NO owtside Storage
FOR 6 MONTHS ONLY, KNILOUS TO THE
ND OUTSIDE Storage



Address: 1841 West Oak Parkway

Phone Number 770-427-9456

NOV 04 2016

Permit #	16-580
Date:	2/14/16

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made acc structure as described herein or and if same is granted, agree to	shown on accompanying plant	ces of the City of Fairburn for a p and specification, to be located a nces regarding same.	ermit to erect/alter and use a as shown on accompanying plot plan
Job Location <u>52 North was</u> Property Owner: <u>HIS FXCE</u> Type of plans submitted <u>1</u> Estimated Building Cost: S Describe work being done	ELLENCE ENT, INC LDP Permit # 16-002 LI 5 200		Lot # cation _ C
Width of Lot:	145 FERT	Height of Fence:	7
Depth of Lot:	146.6 feet		,
Material of Fence:	wood		
General Contractor: A	C Group Services	, U.C. Bus Lic	#: <u>K319411</u>

THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.

An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application.

Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes____No____N/A_K_____Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative.

I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.

CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:_	Pett Preventing CoATC	
Plan Approval	Permit Approval 4 Stolles	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		
*If not approved, reason for denial:		



Permit # 16-581 Date:

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 5080 BLACKHEMTH WAY Subdivision DuzHam LAKES Lot # Z.Z.				
Property Owner: HIGHLAND PARK COMMUNITIES Zoning Classification				
Width of Lot:	80'	Width of Building:	53	
Depth of Lot:	140	Length of Building:	42 /	
Type of Sewage:	PUBLIC	Total Floor Area:	3682 #	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10 '	
Back Yard Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	,27	
General Contractor: HIA Address: 2321 HEAN Phone Number 770	Crowen BUD	n License #: SNELCVILLE LGA Cell #: 770 · 294-		
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZ NOONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MO	ED IS NOT COMMENCED NTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ING WITH THIS APPLICATION:		
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 1/22/16				
Site Development Plan Approval Date 12/3/4				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



Permit #	16-582
Date:	12/15/16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

roperty Address: 7980 Spence Road	, Fairb	urn GA 30213	
1. 1. 1. T.	Dat	n 40 C	
roperty Owner: Huntington Ind	Tarl	neizs	
ectrical Contractor:Andrew Electr	ic Comp	any, Inc.	
ontractor Address: 950 Cripple Cre	ek Driv	e, Lawrenceville GA 300	43
elephone: <u>770-995-0101</u>	<u></u>	Master License #: _EN00279	7
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	9
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes	Bi-	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
		50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes			
401-599 Amperes	4	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	1	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO
Outlets-5W Recap. & Fix		Less than 1 K.W.	
		1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	3
		SIGNS	NC
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		AND AND A DEALIGHTING	NO
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	
Furnace Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	415
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: $\underline{^{ ext{New}} \ 190 ext{k}}$ s	sf wareh	nouse with 3k sf office	
		(Permit Fee) \$812.00	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$254,000.00	1	•	12/8/16
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	



Permit # <u>16 -583</u> Date: <u>12 · 15 · 1 C</u>

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must	be completed, signed and sub-	mitted before work	may commence.	
Property Address:	50 Rivertown 7	3d, Fairbo	urn,GA	
Property Owner:		<u> </u>		
HVAC Contractor: D&L Heating Almaster License # CR 00 7847				
Address of Contractor: 1658 Old 41 Hwy Telephone #: 770423,3364 May 164a, GA 30660				
		No. 16 No		
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units		
# of Units		# of Units		
Name L	ennox-Air Handler	Name	CENNOX HEAT RUMP	
Model # C/	3X-25WH63U	Model #	14402036	
BTU	36000	Tons	3	
Heat Loss	30/6)	Heat Gain	27208	
CFM	1200	CFM	1200	
Fans		Grease Hoods		
# of Units	2 BATHFANS	# of Units		
H.P.		Sq. Feet	NA	
CFM	50	Size of Vent		
		CFM Required		
Gas Pipe		Gas Range		
		Outlets	NO	
# of Units	NA	# of Outlets	<i>yo i y</i>	
Total BTU of Pipe:				
Briefly Summarize the	Job: <u>New HVAC</u>	Constru	LCHON	
(Estimated Job Cost) #4500 (Permit Fee) \$62.00				
Signature of Applicant:	Mish of Rake	Da	te: 12-15-16	
	(EEE) 004 0044	-titibo porfo	rmod within 24 hours of	

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	16-584
	delle

Date: 12/15/11

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: HNW Broad Street, Fairburn, GA 30213			
Property Owner: SJ COLLINS			
Electrical Contractor: Shipwa Elec	tric Inc		
Contractor Address: 70 HWY 85	Connector Brooks GA 3000		
Telephone: <u>770-599-3222</u>	Master License #: EN216444		
AND THE PLANTAGE AND	MOTORS NO.		
METER LOOPS NO.	Less than one H.P.		
Metered Temp Services	1 to 5 H.P.		
30 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
60 Amperes			
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.		
Outlets 644 Noodp. 4.1.35	Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surfacé Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.		
	NO.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS NO.		
Water Heater	(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)		
Dishwasher			
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.		
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt		
Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust	MISC. NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes		
	Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection	Elevators		
Trining or Ostiniosion.			
alachian/ r	(model		
Briefly Summarize the Job:	model		
かりづら 70 00 //	(Permit Fee) \$ 131,00		
(Estimated Job Cost)	_ (Permit Fee) <u> </u>		
· ///. ///. ///	- 10/10/16		
Signature of Applicant:	Date:// 5/ / C		
-			
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Ins	pections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding		
weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*			



Permit # 16 - 585

Date:

12/16/16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

16-573

lotice: This form must be completed, signe	ed, and sub	mitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: 4787 St			
	anna		
Property Owner: <u>ARCO</u>			
Cian la Ela	ct. I	Ne.	2 ~ 1/ 3
Electrical Contractor: <u>CVOWN FUE</u> Contractor Address: <u>2430 PUcasan</u>	<u>itdale</u>	RU. Doraville GA.	30580
elephone: 770 446 1373		Master License #:	52
			entre de la companya
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
		50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes			
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	NO.
	28	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
TOWNS THE PARKETS	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES Surface Unit	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit	- 33	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
	10	SIGNS	NO
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	(Lighting)	
Water Heater Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			NO
Disposal	888	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 ***	Service Control of the Control of th
Fans - bath & exhaust		and the second s	g the control of the
		MISC.	NO
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
(Larry and Motory)		Sub Feeds	2 (2)
and the second	Commence of the second	400 (800) Sub Feeds Florescent Fixtures	2 29 7
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
Wiring & Connection		Lievatore	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	Imp	muement	
		. 40 C A	\sim
(Estimated Job Cost) 80,000		\	
Signature of Applicant:		<u></u>	-16-16
For all inspections, call (770) 964 2244 ext weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees	401. Inspe :\$50.00/10	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of 0.00/150.00 - <i>Late permits subject to inc</i>	request, excludin reased fees.



Permit# 4L	a= 586
Date:	16/16

NOV 15 2016

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown o	Application is hereby made according to the laws and it use a structure as described herein or shown on naccompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to
conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same	

accompanying document and specific conform to all laws and ordinances r	regarding same	• •	
Project Address: 112 5h	Vancion Chase Lan	e Subdivision	Lot #
Project Address: 110 0. Property Owner: Lorra	ing Solvell	Zoning Classifi	cation
Property Owner: LOTTA		Estimated Construct	ion Cost: \$ <u>\$0,600</u>
Type of plans submitted Describe work:	ation of proce	KIY	
Describe work.		<u> </u>	
		Langua - C Duildings	late!
Width of Lot:		Width of Building: Length of Building:	45'
Depth of Lot:		Total Sq. Ft:	44 2925
Type of Sewage:	Public	11 Car Chr	19 18
Material of Roof:	MOOR COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	wood		
	,	Side Yard Set-Back	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Tard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor:	1 latonche		#: RLC1000630
Address: 2325 Ma	Hara R. Aller	1. GA 30331	
Address: 3335 Ma	70		
Phone: 404-787-09			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	OLL L Larged And Must Permit	Fach Job Personally. We Requir	e Proof they are licensed.
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Fermice		ALCENDATION THE
LICE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	STED IN CONJUNCTION WIT	TH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES	S FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE I STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL		- ANDIOD DDOBATIONARY	PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVACION
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR B	G REVOCATION OF PERMIT	ND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-C	ONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL	AND VOID IF WORK OR CO	ED OR ABANDONED FOR A	PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
			. AAMAA TA NA TRUM SUKU GURUGUN 744
I hereby certify that I have r	read and examined this a	ipplication and know the	e same to be true and correct. All mit will be complied with whether me to give authority to violate or
medicione of laws and ordi	Halices doverning		ma to dive sutherly to violate of
specified herein or not. If	ny other state or local la	aw regulating constructi	ion or the performance of related
requirements.	ily Callot Casses		
	_		MATE AL IN DOUB
	61 0 1	11.	DAIL 11.23. 2000
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	SIGNATURE: 9/m 8.4	Un-	DATE //-/5- 2016
Plan Approval // Holds	SIGNATURE: Om 8. 4	1 1 1 2/ (/	Date _//-16-16



Permit #	16-587	_
Date: \2	/15/16	

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

VAC Contractor: John Payer (1) I	Master License # _ CW70801
ddress of Contractor:	3084 Telephone #: 770-939-2442
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units \
Name	Name CAZZIEZ
Model #	Model# 25 NCD
BTU	Tons S
Heat Loss	Heat Gain ISEW HENDE
CFM	CFM 1775
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units 1	# of Units
H.P. 0.022	Sq. Feet
CFM 75	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Con Pine	Gas Range
Gas Pipe	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
(Stat B) = G1. Ips.	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	BALIT STEM UNIT
	(Permit Fee) 1222

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

IOTICE: This form must be completed, s				
Property Address: 4 NW T	CAGS	struct, f	FAIRBURN	GA
Property Owner: SJ COLLIN				
Job Type Check Loca	44-	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New Residen Add-on Commen		Co	y Sewer unty Sewer	
Plumbing Contractor: John Porce	celonpuy	<u>D(.</u> Mas	ster License #: _	MPZO1812 7U-939-408
Plumbing Contractor: John Peng Address of Contractor: Pcle	GA 300	<u>8</u> Te	elephone:	70-939-408
			tem	Quantity
Item	Quantity	Laundry Tub	tem	Quantity
Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain		
Bar Sink		Sewer		
		Shower		
Basin		Sink		3
Bidet		Slop Sink		
Dishwasher		Tub/Bath		
Disposal		Urinals		
Drinking Fountain		Use for (Concea	Ind Gas Pine)	
Floor Drain		Washing Machi		
Fresh Air Trap		Water Closet		2
Furnace Opening			00K BTU & Over	
Hub Drain		Water Line	OUN BTO & OVER	
HVAC Trap		Water Line		
Interceptor			11 -61 -6	1
*200K and above require installat	tion permit fron	n the Georgia Depai	tment of Labor	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	CE BY	stre sal	nroom F	CXTUNES
(Estimated Job Cost) F 10,000	The same of the sa	(Permit Fee)_ ${\cal E}$	0	
Signature of Applicant:	and the second s	Date:	12/15/16	
For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ex weekends and holidays. Re-inspection for	t 401. Inspecti	ons will be performe 0.00/150.00. Late p	ed within 24 hours permits subject to	of request, excluding increased fees.



Permit # 16-589

Date: /2/10/10

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.

		I I analian Tura	Check	Sewer Type	Check
Job Type	Check	Location Type	Check		Olleck
New		Residential		City Sewer	
Add-on	У	Commercial	人	County Sewer	
ing Contracto	or: <u>No</u> tor: <u>3/</u>	OS Phomba	e en la	_ Master License #:/ Telephone: <u>7 - 5</u>	UP208 27-779
	Item	Quantit	v I	Item	Quantity
Area Surface			Laundry To		
Backflow Pr			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink			Sewer		
Basin			Shower		6
Bidet			Sink		
Dishwasher			Slop Sink		
Disposal			Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fo	<u>untain</u>		Urinals		
Floor Drain				oncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tr			Washing N		
Furnace Op	ening		Water Clos		
Hub Drain				ter (200K BTU & Over)*	
HVAC Trap			Water Line	3	
*200K and a	bove requi	re installation permit froi	n the Georgia	Department of Labor	
Summarize th	e Job:	IN STALLES IS	Ew WH	TEN HELATOR &	EYE W.
	6	500,00	(Permit Fe	e) \$68,00	•
*200K and a	e Job:	re installation permit from	n the Georgia	Department of Labor TEN WELL TEN WELL TEN WELL TEN WELL TO BE LEAD OF THE	EYEL



	16-590
Date:	12/16/16

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 4787 Stalk	Jak Dv
Property Owner: Stalway-	
HVAC Contractor: E. SMIHI F	10110 +AlMaster License # CNOO 6054
Address of Contractor: CIN INCL.	SMGI PKDV. Telephone #: 170 · 422 · 1900
Heating Units	
# of Units	Refrig/AC Units # of Units
Name !	Name MITSUDISAL
Model #	Model # MMSZALIS VALI
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	
Gas Fipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
· I	
Dir. C	I have call - areless
Briefly Summarize the Job:	1 muni split system
(Estimated Job Cost) \$900	(Permit Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 12-15-2016

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.

Mitchell 42368



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919 Permit # 16-591

Date: 12 16/16

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

	to the stand has an work commence
NOTICE: This form must be completed, sign	ned, and submitted before work commence.
h0 d.	w Glen Cir, 30213
Job Address: 2000 Meads	1W GIEN CU, 50815
Property Owner: Monica M	itchell
	In Third William Checks All Sovers Web 4. Schedus
Residentia	
New Residentia Add-on Commerci	Occupie Course
7.44	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Plumbing Contractor: BIJNUM	Master License #: 1772091625
A SAA N.C.	Lankis Bridge (Gelephone: 170-736-828)
Address of Contractor:	TOTAL TOTAL POLICE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
	and the contract of the contra
valtein (*)	Quantity (Quantity)
Area Surface Drain	Laundry Tub
Backflow Preventer	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer
Basin	Shower Sink
Bidet	· ·
Dishwasher	Slop Sink Tub/Bath
Disposal	Urinals
Drinking Fountain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Floor Drain	Washing Machine
Fresh Air Trap	Washing intolants Water Closet
Furnace Opening	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*
Hub Drain	Water Line
HVAC Trap	
Interceptor	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nstallation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor
*200K and above require in	isialiation permit from the conditional statement of the conditional state
	was broken
Summarize Job Description: COPIOC	e water runter
	\$50,00
Estimated Construction Cost ()()	Letting Lee
	Date:
Signature of Applicant	The state of the s
	Λ



Permit #_	16-50	12
Date:	2/20/	16

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and	I submitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 7255 Magn	OLIA LN FAIrburn Gno 30213
Property Owner: Jerry Barres	<i>7U</i>
HVAC Contractor: Coolray Htc	Master License # CN209509
Address of Contractor: 1787 Williams 2	Telephone #: 7-421-8400
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name CATTLEY	Name CAPTLEY
Model # -FX9CN PO30100	Model # 25hCEU30A003
BTU Heat Loss	Tons 2.5
CFM	CFM
J	
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Peplacing	g HVAC SysTem
Briefly Summarize the Job: Perlincing (Estimated Job Cost) 6400, 60	Permit Fee) # 68.00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 12-/8-16
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. In	

request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit# 16-593

Date: <u>12/</u>

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.				
Property Address: <u>//2 Skanno</u>	on Chi	ise La		
Property Owner: Collaire 5	Sowel	//		
Electrical Contractor: Ada 2015	1-1-	Land Nanter Son	· S	
Electrical Contractor: 11de Control	<u> </u>	7,641 (-011)		
Contractor Address: P.O. 6 (8	faile	ourn, 6A 302/3		
Phone: 6)427-6769		Master License #: _EN215	851	
			NO.	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS Less than one H.P.		
Metered Temp Services		1 to 5 H.P.		
· 30 Amperes 60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	NO.	
	45	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
	1-1	Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL TOTAL		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.VV.		
		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	NO	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting) (Mlsc.)		
Clothes Dryer	1	(10130.)		
Dishwasher				
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt		
Vent hoods	1	400 to 1,000 Watt	The state of the s	
Fans - bath & exhaust	2		NO.	
		MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
	applying 12 2 common of the contract of the co	, //		
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>New ve</u>	the	Louse firstall 2	ou Amp Suc	
Estimated Construction Cost: 4500.0	Estimated Collationion Costs			
Signature of Applicant:	Dela	Date:	12/2///6	



Site Development Plan Approval

Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each

Submittal #

\$1800,00

Submittal #

Amount Due

Site Inspection Fee

additional submittal)

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	16-594
Date:	12/16/16
	EC 14 2016

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development

and ordinances regarding same. Project Address:/0	U Longleof C	ircle Subdivision_FSK	n Lot # 105
Property Owner:	he Km	Zoning Classifi	
Width of Lot:	56.68"	House Plan:	Rain tree
Depth of Lot:	93:00"	Length of Building:	47'-8"
Public or Private Sewage:	Public.	Total Sq. Ft:	2982,90
Front Set-Back	<u>, 20, </u>	Side Yard Set-Back	4
Rear Set-Back	<u>ਤੋਂ'</u>	Total Acres	O.12 - 5,45.5g
Address: 979 The	ounlders Trofe niton Blud Jul 8 5439	scher Grow STLIC	#15 BC OOC S2 8 6
			,
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house o the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate			
existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to			
violate or cancel the provisions related requirements.	s of any other state	or local law regulating const	ruction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: (00 ()	DATE 12/13/16

12-15-16

Submittal #

\$150.00

Date_

1,950,00

Submittal #

Site Plan Review Fee



Permit # <u>16-595</u>

Date: 12/00/16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be co	ompleted, s	signed, and submitted before wor	k commence.
Property Address: <u>40 Ma/6</u>	0 0)= 1	St	
Property Owner: Lyde Cere	DACK		<u> </u>
Property Address:	EC 2	Pectoic.	- A
Contractor Address: 130 To ben	Trai	1 Fago Heastle	6 <i>H</i>
Phone: <u>270-461-4478</u>		Master License #: _En OO	8528
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes			
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	NO
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	2/-	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-Owitches (toospi s.) man = 2	<u> </u>	Less than 1 K.W.	·
		1,0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	4.0 K,W, to 10 K,W.	
Surface Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven Unit		Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range			736
			NO.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	, NO.
Disposal		100 to 300 Watt	
Furnace		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Vent hoods			
Fans - bath & exhaust			NO.
		MISC.	NO.
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	NO.	Swimming Pools	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
(Lattip and Motor)]	Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Add out	hets m	of irelact high's with	, new hed's
Briefly Summarize the sour 71 cc 2- 5 12 m x A	2	Permit Fee:	3.00
Estimated Construction Cost: # 1200.0	010		1/2
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	Syste
	inneren in anti-company and in the control of the c	-	•



Permit #	16-596
Date:	12/27/16

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	mitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 245 Bay St	
Property Owner: Shacaya Thomas	
HVAC Contractor: Trinty Air, Inc	Master License # <u>CN208547</u>
Address of Contractor: 101TDK, StcD Peachtree Uty, UA 302	Telephone #:
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name Trank	Name Trave
Model# TUDIA 40A 930	Model# V.P.14
BTU	Tons 2
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM ·	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
Gas ripe	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Total B To of Fipe.	J
_	-
Briefly Summarize the Job: INSTALL 2 TON F	
(Estimated Job Cost) 4216.00 (Perr	mit Fee) #62,00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 12/9 /16
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspe	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#	16-597
Date:	12/27/16

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made accord	ing to the laws and ordin	nances of the City of Fa	airburn for a permit t	o conduct land o	development
activities as described herein and	as shown on accompany	ring plan, and if same is	s issued, applicant a	agrees to confor	m to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.	~ \$3B				

Job Location 36 Dyna	STY LANE	Subdivision Reace D	
Property Owner: DR Hove	TON/WPH	Zoning Classificat	ion
		1444 7/1	
Width of Lot:	85'	Width of Building:	40
Depth of Lot:	129'	Length of Building:	45
Type of Sewage:	Plebuc	Total Floor Area:	14.67
Front Yard Set-Back	26'	Side Yard Set-Back	<u> </u>
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	120
General Contractor: De	10000 / WZH	License #	REDAMELON
Address: 4677 Curve	ACCUSE DE AST C	200136 m	-500/1003400
Phone Number	Will CD AILCE	Cell #: <u>170-742-949</u>	3
Filolie Multipei		Cell #. 110-24-2-14-1	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and			
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The	nances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state or	pplication and know the same performed under this permit w opment Permit does not presi local law regulating construc	ill be complied with whether ume to give authority to
And the second second second second second	127	tara da antigra de la compansa de l	
Site Development Plan App	proval // ///	Date/2//	5/16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit # 16-598

Date: 12/28/16

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE:	This form must be completed	l, signed,	and submitted b	efore work may	commence

Property Address: 7980 Spence Road, Suite 100, Fairburn, GA 30213

Property Owner: DHL Supply Chain

Job Type	Check	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential		City Sewer	Fire Sprinklers
Add-on	V	Commercial	V	County Sewer	Only

Plumbing Contractor: Allsouth Sprinkler Company Master License #: __109

Address of Contractor: 1525 Broadmoor Blvd., Buford, GA 30518 Telephone: 770-925-9099

<u>Item</u>	Quantity	Item	Quantity
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub	- Muchinity
Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain	
Bar Sink		Sewer	
Basin		Shower	
Bidet		Sink	
Dishwasher		Slop Sink	
Disposal		Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fountain		Urinals	
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine	
Furnace Opening		Water Closet	
Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	
HVAC Trap		Water Line	
Interceptor		Fire Sprinklers	91

*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor

Briefly Summarize the Job: Install fire sprinklers in new	v offices, relocate overhead ESFR sprinklers at new tenant wall.
(Estimated Job Cost) \$14,000.00	(Permit Fee)\$45.50
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 12/8/2016
For all inapostion and (770) on a bold 1464	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244-ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Job Type

New

Add-on

Check-

W. Campbeliton 54

Permit # $\frac{16-599}{28/16}$

Check-

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

Property Owner: HIS EXCELLENCE ENT. INC 1253 SILVER TRACE OR SW LILBURN GA 30047

Check

Sewer Type

County Sewer

City Sewer

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.

Property Address: 52 NORTHWEST BROAD ST FAIRBURN GA 30213

Location Type

Residential

Commercial

Item Area Surface Drain	Quantity Item Quantity Laundry Tub
Backflow Preventor	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer CONNECTION
Basin	Shower
Bidet	Sink
Dishwasher	Slop Sink
Disposal	Tub/Bath
Drinking Fountain	Urinals
Floor Drain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine
Furnace Opening	Water Closet
Hub Drain	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*
HVAC Trap	Water Line
Interceptor	
*200K and above require installation	permit from the Georgia Department of Labor

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 16-600 Date: 12/28/16

REPAIRS É ALTERATIONS BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

ordinances regardi		ao snown	on accompanying	g piot pian	and ii se	ame is grant	cu, ayı	ree to com	ini to a	n laws and
Property Owner	: Munus	nola S	ielisaire	Project Ad	dress:	1105/	tual	on Ter	raci	
Subdivision			-	Lot#						
General Contr	actor: 🧲	ich (OLI SIUS					PLOAG	201 8°	3
Address: 504	12 Bool	K 501	inas Rd	Lit	honis	7 (SA)				<u> </u>
Phone Numbe	r 770/63	0 - 80'	7(6) Cell #	t: 4104) L	017-0	97 Fax	#: ^	200 20	5-346	$\frac{2}{2}$
Width of Lot:	129					Floor Area		<u> </u>		
Lot Size (sq. ft						oor Area:				
Front Yard Set	-Back	Si	de Yard Set-B				Yard	Set-Back		,
Exterior Walls	(circle)		mbination Woo		Stone				1	nyl
Choose One				Sewage	****	Se	ptic			
Type/Style of ho	ouse plans si	ubmitted:	TAKE OFF		****	loft ind		Deck R	ERUI	diala
Estimated Cons						Sales Pri			<u>~</u>	- 100.0
Apartments/Mu	ulti-Family:									
Total No. of Bu	ildings			No. of	Rooms	in Each				
Total No. of Uni	ts			No. of	Bedroo	oms		***************************************		
							8			
Subcontractors	s:									•
Electrical						Phone:				
Plumbing						Phone:		,		
HVAC						Phone:				
NOTE: All Sub-Contra	actors Must Be S	tate License	d And Must Permit I	Each Job Pers	onally. P	roof of license	is requir	ed.		
USE OF SUBS OT FAILURE TO SECU OF PERMIT AND CONTRACTOR AN	JRE MAY RES VOR PROBAT	ULT IN A IONARY	STOP-WORK OR PERIOD PRIOR	DER, FINE	AND/OR	OTHER ME	ASURE	ES. INCLUD	ING REV	VOCATION
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.										
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.										
CONTRACTOR	OWNER SIG	GNATUR	E: <u>Colley</u> J	Muy	fri			/	9	<u>z/-/</u> /
Plan Approval ₋	H. Stok	i S	Permit Ap	proval/	<i>H.</i> }	7-Kes		_ Date <u> </u>	1-28-	-16
Temporary Pole	\$			Permane	nt Electr					
Utility Deposit	\$		Nater Tap \$			Sewer Ta	p \$			
Plan Review Fee:				Permi	t Fee:					
TOTAL DUE:	\$59.00) <u>x</u>	a= # 118.	.00 - 1		start issue		before	e pe	ermit



Permit # 16-60 |
Date: 12/30/16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be o	ompleted,	signed, and submitted before wor	k commence.
Property Address: 605 Rot	1811	on Rd-	
Softlib) 4m/\(^)/\(^)	105	
Property Owner: Seatt 1 1	10KEL	but there of	
Electrical Contractor: 55477	ST K	orto Elec	
Contractor Address: 546 5WU	16151	161.	1 \ 00000
Phone: 1-922-8098		Master License #: <u>ENVI</u>	3045
			NO
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
	 }}	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Culton Children		Less than 1 K.W.	
THE TANKS AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PANCES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
	100		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods	1	400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Repull	Condi	ctors between un	ility trans Erekt
d llokx			- 2 AA
Estimated Construction Cost: WWW		Permit Fee:	NO 12 15 11
Signature of Applicant:	Land	Date:	12-30-16
The W			



Permit # 16-603

Date: 12/30/16

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

V 2 % 3

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.					
Property Address: 450 Rivertown Rd					
Property Owner: Andy Andresson					
Electrical Contractor: Notice Electrical C	and the				
	2141. 4.10				
Contractor Address: <u> </u>					
Phone:	_ Master License #: <u>ERIOI&T</u>	3			
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS	NO.			
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.				
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.				
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.				
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.				
125-300 Amperes /	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.				
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.				
401-599 Amperes					
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS				
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures 43	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.			
	Less than 1 K.W,				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K,W, to 3.5 K.W.				
Surface Unit 2	· 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.				
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.				
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS	NO.			
Water Heater /	(Lighting)				
Clothes Dryer 2	(Misc.)				
Dishwasher 2					
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.			
Furnace /	100 to 300 Watt	2			
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt				
Fans - bath & exhaust 2					
	MISC.	NO.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools				
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes				
	Sub Feeds				
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Florescent Fixtures				
Wiring & Connection	Elevators				
L L					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Winny Gorage on Th-Law Suite					
		59,00			
Estimated Construction Cost: 3000	r on mutoc.	59.00 12/su/l			
Signature of Applicant:	Date:	14/30/16			